VENUE

Speyside High School Hall
Buckie High School Hall
Cullen Town Hall

Elgin Academy Hall

Elgin High School Hall
Elgin Town Hall
Findochty Town Hall
Fisherman's Hall, Buckie
Forres Academy Hall
Forres Town Hall

Keith Grammar School Hall
Longmore Hall, Keith

Lossiemouth High School Hall

Milnes High School Hall

CAPACITY

400
250
350
600
600
566
160
350
400
430
250
525
200
200



