VENUE	CAPACITY
Speyside High School Hall	400
Buckie High School Hall	250
Cullen Town Hall	350
Elgin Academy Hall	600
Elgin High School Hall	600
Elgin Town Hall	566
Findochty Town Hall	160
Fisherman's Hall, Buckie	350
Forres Academy Hall	400
Forres Town Hall	430
Keith Grammar School Hall	250
Longmore Hall, Keith	525
Lossiemouth High School Hall	200
Milnes High School Hall	200